Summer 2025
INSTITUTIONAL
REFUND PERCENTS
for tuition

FULL TERM
06/02/25 - 08/08/25

6/2-6/10/2025
6/11-6/19/2025
6/20-6/30/2025

7/1-7/09/2025

Summer 1st Session
PART OF TERM 2
06/02/25 - 07/03/25

6/2-6/05/2025
6/06-6/10/2025
6/11-6/16/2025
6/17-6/19/2025

Summer 2nd Session
PART OF TERM 3
07/08/25 - 08/08/25

7/08-7/11/2025
7/12-7/16/2025
7/17-7/122/2025
7/23-7/25/2025

MAYMESTER
PART OF TERM 10
05/12/25 - 05/30/25

5/12-5/13/2025
5/14-5/15/2025
5/16-5/17/2025
5/18-5/19/2025

100%
100%
60%
40%

100%
100%
60%
40%

100%
100%
60%
40%

100%
100%
60%
40%
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